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база

кр
ас

ны
й

ор
ан

же
вы

й

же
лт

ый

зе
лё

ны
й

си
ни

й

фи
ол

ето
вы

й
DRG-001 Янис Калниньш 98 Вратарь  
DRG-002 Якуб Седлачек 36 Вратарь  
DRG-003 Увис Балинскис 26 Защитник  
DRG-004 Гунтис Галвиньш 58 Защитник  
DRG-005 Патрик Маллен 77 Защитник  
DRG-006 Георгий Пуяц 18 Защитник  
DRG-007 Кришьянис Редлихс 9 Защитник  
DRG-008 Ральфс Фрейбергс 29 Защитник  
DRG-009 Оскарс Цибульскис 27 Защитник  
DRG-010 Марис Бичевскис 96 Нападающий  
DRG-011 Колтон Гиллис 81 Нападающий  
DRG-012 Лаурис Дарзиньш 10 Нападающий  
DRG-013 Микс Индрашис 70 Нападающий  
DRG-014 Гинтс Мейя 87 Нападающий  
DRG-015 Микелис Редлихс 19 Нападающий  
DRG-016 Тим Сестито 43 Нападающий  
DRG-017 Пётр Счастливый 24 Нападающий  
DRG-018 Джастин Шагг 4 Нападающий  
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DMN-001 Михаил Карнаухов 69 Вратарь  
DMN-002 Бен Скривенс 30 Вратарь  
DMN-003 Ник Бэйлен 55 Защитник  
DMN-004 Роман Граборенко 92 Защитник  
DMN-005 Марк-Андре Граньяни 17 Защитник  
DMN-006 Дмитрий Коробов 24 Защитник  
DMN-007 Евгений Лисовец 14 Защитник  
DMN-008 Никита Устиненко 26 Защитник  
DMN-009 Илья Шинкевич 8 Защитник  
DMN-010 Роб Клинкхаммер 12 Нападающий  
DMN-011 Евгений Ковыршин 88 Нападающий  
DMN-012 Никита Комаров 19 Нападающий  
DMN-013 Сергей Костицын 74 Нападающий  
DMN-014 Александр Кулаков 11 Нападающий  
DMN-015 Александр Матерухин 28 Нападающий  
DMN-016 Александр Павлович 71 Нападающий  
DMN-017 Андрей Степанов 61 Нападающий  
DMN-018 Мэтт Эллисон 10 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
ДИНАМО МИНСК
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MDV-001 Майкл Гарнетт 31 Вратарь  
MDV-002 Дрю Макинтайр 34 Вратарь  
MDV-003 Горан Безина 57 Защитник  
MDV-004 Марк Катич 89 Защитник  
MDV-005 Якуб Крейчик 36 Защитник  
MDV-006 Томас Ларкин 27 Защитник  
MDV-007 Блэйк Парлетт 7 Защитник  
MDV-008 Дерек Смит 79 Защитник  
MDV-009 Янн Совэ 4 Защитник  
MDV-010 Илья Аркалов 93 Нападающий  
MDV-011 Александр Болдюк 49 Нападающий  
MDV-012 Колби Геноуэй 5 Нападающий  
MDV-013 Майк Глумак 16 Нападающий  
MDV-014 Александр Жиру 12 Нападающий  
MDV-015 Лукас Лессио 14 Нападающий  
MDV-016 Самсон Махбод 9 Нападающий  
MDV-017 Франсис Паре 91 Нападающий  
MDV-018 Эдвин Хедберг 19 Нападающий  
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JOK-001 Райан Заполски 30 Вратарь  
JOK-002 Рику Хелениус 31 Вратарь  
JOK-003 Чарльз Геноуэй 55 Защитник  
JOK-004 Еспер Б. Енсен 44 Защитник  
JOK-005 Артурс Кулда 32 Защитник  
JOK-006 Оливер Лауридсен 7 Защитник  
JOK-007 Вилле Лаюнен 47 Защитник  
JOK-008 Топи Яакола 6 Защитник  
JOK-009 Йоонас Ялванти 9 Защитник  
JOK-010 Марко Анттила 12 Нападающий  
JOK-011 Пекка Йормакка 25 Нападающий  
JOK-012 Ессе Йоэнсуу 18 Нападающий  
JOK-013 Мика Ниеми 22 Нападающий  
JOK-014 Брайан О'Нилл 21 Нападающий  
JOK-015 Петер Регин 93 Нападающий  
JOK-016 Сакари Салминен 29 Нападающий  
JOK-017 Джои Хишон 96 Нападающий  
JOK-018 Томми Хухтала 61 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
ЙОКЕРИТ ХЕЛЬСИНКИ
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SLV-001 Барри Браст 33 Вратарь  
SLV-002 Джастин Погге 49 Вратарь  
SLV-003 Марек Дялога 7 Защитник  
SLV-004 Томаш Кундратек 84 Защитник  
SLV-005 Андрей Месарош 16 Защитник  
SLV-006 Ник Пластино 23 Защитник  
SLV-007 Мислав Росандич 44 Защитник  
SLV-008 Михал Серсен 8 Защитник  
SLV-009 Иван Шварни 51 Защитник  
SLV-010 Михал Глинка 83 Нападающий  
SLV-011 Жига Еглич 14 Нападающий  
SLV-012 Томаш Зиго 27 Нападающий  
SLV-013 Патрик Лушняк 41 Нападающий  
SLV-014 Вацлав Недорост 13 Нападающий  
SLV-015 Радек Смоленяк 70 Нападающий  
SLV-016 Джефф Таффе 20 Нападающий  
SLV-017 Кайл Чипчура 24 Нападающий  
SLV-018 Джонатан Чичу 18 Нападающий  
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SKA-001 Микко Коскинен 19 Вратарь  
SKA-002 Игорь Шестёркин 30 Вратарь  
SKA-003 Антон Белов 77 Защитник  
SKA-004 Вячеслав Войнов 27 Защитник  
SKA-005 Егор Рыков 57 Защитник  
SKA-006 Динар Хафизуллин 3 Защитник  
SKA-007 Патрик Херсли 6 Защитник  
SKA-008 Максим Чудинов 73 Защитник  
SKA-009 Егор Яковлев 44 Защитник  
SKA-010 Александр Барабанов 94 Нападающий  
SKA-011 Никита Гусев 97 Нападающий  
SKA-012 Евгений Дадонов 63 Нападающий  
SKA-013 Павел Дацюк 13 Нападающий  
SKA-014 Илья Ковальчук 17 Нападающий  
SKA-015 Ярно Коскиранта 4 Нападающий  
SKA-016 Сергей Плотников 16 Нападающий  
SKA-017 Вадим Шипачёв 87 Нападающий  
SKA-018 Сергей Широков 52 Нападающий  

СЛОВАН БРАТИСЛАВА

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
СКА САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ
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VIT-001 Игорь Сапрыкин 40 Вратарь  
VIT-002 Харри Сятери 29 Вратарь  
VIT-003 Сергей Гимаев 56 Защитник  
VIT-004 Игорь Головков 52 Защитник  
VIT-005 Якуб Ержабек 7 Защитник  
VIT-006 Евгений Катичев 26 Защитник  
VIT-007 Павел Лукин 76 Защитник  
VIT-008 Станислав Романов 64 Защитник  
VIT-009 Алексей Семёнов 5 Защитник  
VIT-010 Миро Аалтонен 55 Нападающий  
VIT-011 Максим Афиногенов 61 Нападающий  
VIT-012 Никита Выглазов 21 Нападающий  
VIT-013 Марио Кемпе 20 Нападающий  
VIT-014 Алексей Копейкин 25 Нападающий  
VIT-015 Алексей Макеев 91 Нападающий  
VIT-016 Александр Никулин 36 Нападающий  
VIT-017 Роман Хорак 15 Нападающий  
VIT-018 Артём Швец-Роговой 57 Нападающий  

ВИТЯЗЬ МОСКОВСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ
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SPR-001 Никита Беспалов 31 Вратарь  
SPR-002 Маркус Свенссон 35 Вратарь  
SPR-003 Алексей Бондарев 9 Защитник  
SPR-004 Мэттью Гилрой 97 Защитник  
SPR-005 Ярослав Дыбленко 28 Защитник  
SPR-006 Дмитрий Калинин 7 Защитник  
SPR-007 Алексей Кириллов 81 Защитник  
SPR-008 Владислав Провольнев 45 Защитник  
SPR-009 Маркус Хёгстрём 4 Защитник  
SPR-010 Виктор Бобров 38 Нападающий  
SPR-011 Александр Васильев 10 Нападающий  
SPR-012 Артём Воронин 17 Нападающий  
SPR-013 Константин Глазачев 18 Нападающий  
SPR-014 Вячеслав Лещенко 27 Нападающий  
SPR-015 Игорь Мирнов 11 Нападающий  
SPR-016 Максим Потапов 15 Нападающий  
SPR-017 Лукаш Радил 69 Нападающий  
SPR-018 Райан Стоа 94 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
«СПАРТАК» МОСКВА
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LOK-001 Алексей Мурыгин 30 Вратарь  
LOK-002 Александр Судницин 60 Вратарь  
LOK-003 Владислав Гавриков 4 Защитник  
LOK-004 Павел Коледов 2 Защитник  
LOK-005 Стаффан Кронвалль 27 Защитник  
LOK-006 Илья Любушкин 46 Защитник  
LOK-007 Якуб Накладал 22 Защитник  
LOK-008 Михаил Пашнин 33 Защитник  
LOK-009 Рушан Рафиков 87 Защитник  
LOK-010 Даниил Апальков 40 Нападающий  
LOK-011 Александр Кадейкин 78 Нападающий  
LOK-012 Брэндон Козун 15 Нападающий  
LOK-013 Петри Контиола 47 Нападающий  
LOK-014 Егор Коршков 96 Нападающий  
LOK-015 Павел Красковский 63 Нападающий  
LOK-016 Андрей Локтионов 90 Нападающий  
LOK-017 Александр Полунин 99 Нападающий  
LOK-018 Максим Тальбо 25 Нападающий  

ЛОКОМОТИВ ЯРОСЛАВЛЬ
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DYN-001 Александр Ерёменко 1 Вратарь  
DYN-002 Александр Лазушин 40 Вратарь  
DYN-003 Дмитрий Вишневский 55 Защитник  
DYN-004 Андрей Кутейкин 20 Защитник  
DYN-005 Андрей Ан. Миронов 94 Защитник  
DYN-006 Илья Никулин 5 Защитник  
DYN-007 Мэт Робинсон 37 Защитник  
DYN-008 Яков Рылов 36 Защитник  
DYN-009 Юусо Хиетанен 17 Защитник  
DYN-010 Константин Горовиков 21 Нападающий  
DYN-011 Максим Карпов 97 Нападающий  
DYN-012 Мартиньш Карсумс 15 Нападающий  
DYN-013 Лукаш Кашпар 22 Нападающий  
DYN-014 Денис Кокарев 19 Нападающий  
DYN-015 Артём Подшендялов 51 Нападающий  
DYN-016 Алексей Терещенко 27 Нападающий  
DYN-017 Артём Фёдоров 88 Нападающий  
DYN-018 Алексей Цветков 9 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
ДИНАМО МОСКВА
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TOR-001 Михаил Бирюков 39 Вратарь  
TOR-002 Илья Проскуряков 73 Вратарь  
TOR-003 Артём Аляев 45 Защитник  
TOR-004 Иван Вишневский 29 Защитник  
TOR-005 Станислав Егоршев 2 Защитник  
TOR-006 Григорий Желдаков 25 Защитник  
TOR-007 Сэм Лофквист 6 Защитник  
TOR-008 Максим Осипов 21 Защитник  
TOR-009 Дмитрий Шуленин 63 Защитник  
TOR-010 Владимир Галузин 10 Нападающий  
TOR-011 Евгений Грачёв 87 Нападающий  
TOR-012 Каспарс Даугавиньш 16 Нападающий  
TOR-013 Николай Жердев 93 Нападающий  
TOR-014 Алексей Потапов 89 Нападающий  
TOR-015 Кирилл Рассказов 12 Нападающий  
TOR-016 Дмитрий Сёмин 42 Нападающий  
TOR-017 Александр Фролов 24 Нападающий  
TOR-018 Картер Эштон 9 Нападающий  

ТОРПЕДО НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ
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SEV-001 Якуб Коварж 21 Вратарь  
SEV-002 Роман Смирягин 62 Вратарь  
SEV-003 Александр Евсеенков 7 Защитник  
SEV-004 Денис Ежов 82 Защитник  
SEV-005 Адам Мазур 8 Защитник  
SEV-006 Антон Сизов 36 Защитник  
SEV-007 Николай Стасенко 5 Защитник  
SEV-008 Клэй Уилсон 4 Защитник  
SEV-009 Андрей Шефер 18 Защитник  
SEV-010 Даниил Вовченко 28 Нападающий  
SEV-011 Дмитрий Кагарлицкий 9 Нападающий  
SEV-012 Игорь Магогин 48 Нападающий  
SEV-013 Сергей Монахов 74 Нападающий  
SEV-014 Евгений Монс 32 Нападающий  
SEV-015 Войтех Полак 63 Нападающий  
SEV-016 Юрий Трубачёв 15 Нападающий  
SEV-017 Максим Трунёв 81 Нападающий  
SEV-018 Павел Чернов 53 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
СЕВЕРСТАЛЬ ЧЕРЕПОВЕЦ
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й
CSK-001 Илья Сорокин 90 Вратарь  
CSK-002 Виктор Фаст 30 Вратарь  
CSK-003 Артём Блажиевский 88 Защитник  
CSK-004 Денис Денисов 6 Защитник  
CSK-005 Богдан Киселевич 55 Защитник  
CSK-006 Александр Кутузов 45 Защитник  
CSK-007 Михаил Науменков 38 Защитник  
CSK-008 Игорь Ожиганов 92 Защитник  
CSK-009 Никита Пивцакин 91 Защитник  
CSK-010 Стефан Да Коста 77 Нападающий  
CSK-011 Дмитрий Кугрышев 18 Нападающий  
CSK-012 Максим Мамин 78 Нападающий  
CSK-013 Ян Муршак 39 Нападающий  
CSK-014 Валерий Ничушкин 43 Нападающий  
CSK-015 Кирилл Петров 27 Нападающий  
CSK-016 Александр Попов 22 Нападающий  
CSK-017 Андрей Светлаков 87 Нападающий  
CSK-018 Грег Скотт 41 Нападающий  

ЦСКА МОСКВА

база

кр
ас

ны
й

ор
ан

же
вы

й
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лт

ый

зе
лё

ны
й

си
ни

й

фи
ол

ето
вы

й

SCH-001 Константин Барулин 30 Вратарь  
SCH-002 Дмитрий Шикин 44 Вратарь  
SCH-003 Юрий Александров 2 Защитник  
SCH-004 Сергей Кузнецов 91 Защитник  
SCH-005 Ренат Мамашев 75 Защитник  
SCH-006 Михаил Мамкин 23 Защитник  
SCH-007 Руслан Педан 73 Защитник  
SCH-008 Алексей Пепеляев 37 Защитник  
SCH-009 Оскар Фантенберг 6 Защитник  
SCH-010 Иван Захарчук 21 Нападающий  
SCH-011 Игорь Игнатушкин 18 Нападающий  
SCH-012 Андрей Костицын 46 Нападающий  
SCH-013 Илья Крикунов 17 Нападающий  
SCH-014 Игорь Левицкий 80 Нападающий  
SCH-015 Бен Максвелл 49 Нападающий  
SCH-016 Эрик О'Делл 19 Нападающий  
SCH-017 Павел Падакин 12 Нападающий  
SCH-018 Андре Петерссон 20 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
ХК СОЧИ (СОЧИ)
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AKB-001 Станислав Галимов 20 Вратарь  
AKB-002 Эмиль Гарипов 77 Вратарь  
AKB-003 Степан Захарчук 7 Защитник  
AKB-004 Михал Йордан 19 Защитник  
AKB-005 Дамир Мусин 64 Защитник  
AKB-006 Атте Охтамаа 52 Защитник  
AKB-007 Михаил Сидоров 31 Защитник  
AKB-008 Василий Токранов 24 Защитник  
AKB-009 Стефан Эллиотт 21 Защитник  
AKB-010 Джастин Азеведо 51 Нападающий  
AKB-011 Михаил Варнаков 18 Нападающий  
AKB-012 Антон Глинкин 10 Нападающий  
AKB-013 Артём Лукоянов 89 Нападающий  
AKB-014 Фёдор Малыхин 98 Нападающий  
AKB-015 Андрей Попов 9 Нападающий  
AKB-016 Александр Свитов 15 Нападающий  
AKB-017 Иржи Секач 92 Нападающий  
AKB-018 Владимир Ткачёв 55 Нападающий  

АК БАРС КАЗАНЬ
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й
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AVT-001 Владимир Сохатский 50 Вратарь  
AVT-002 Игорь Устинский 40 Вратарь  
AVT-003 Никлас Андерсен 6 Защитник  
AVT-004 Алексей Василевский 93 Защитник  
AVT-005 Дмитрий Мегалинский 77 Защитник  
AVT-006 Николай Тимашов 7 Защитник  
AVT-007 Павел Турбин 34 Защитник  
AVT-008 Михал Чайковски 56 Защитник  
AVT-009 Никита Щитов 26 Защитник  
AVT-010 Артём Гареев 60 Нападающий  
AVT-011 Анатолий Голышев 15 Нападающий  
AVT-012 Петр Коукал 42 Нападающий  
AVT-013 Алексей Михнов 8 Нападающий  
AVT-014 Дмитрий Моня 81 Нападающий  
AVT-015 Алексей Симаков 14 Нападающий  
AVT-016 Рок Тичар 24 Нападающий  
AVT-017 Александр Торченюк 12 Нападающий  
AVT-018 Евгений Чесалин 22 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
АВТОМОБИЛИСТ ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ
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MMG-001 Василий Кошечкин 83 Вратарь  
MMG-002 Илья Самсонов 30 Вратарь  
MMG-003 Виктор Антипин 9 Защитник  
MMG-004 Алексей Береглазов 51 Защитник  
MMG-005 Евгений Бирюков 48 Защитник  
MMG-006 Григорий Дронов 2 Защитник  
MMG-007 Крис Ли 4 Защитник  
MMG-008 Сергей Терещенко 52 Защитник  
MMG-009 Ярослав Хабаров 78 Защитник  
MMG-010 Войтек Вольский 8 Нападающий  
MMG-011 Данис Зарипов 25 Нападающий  
MMG-012 Денис Казионов 77 Нападающий  
MMG-013 Ян Коварж 43 Нападающий  
MMG-014 Сергей Мозякин 10 Нападающий  
MMG-015 Оскар Осала 62 Нападающий  
MMG-016 Александр Сёмин 28 Нападающий  
MMG-017 Евгений Тимкин 23 Нападающий  
MMG-018 Томаш Филиппи 41 Нападающий  

МЕТАЛЛУРГ МАГНИТОГОРСК
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ны
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си
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й

фи
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LAD-001 Илья Ежов 33 Вратарь  
LAD-002 Эдгарс Масальскис 31 Вратарь  
LAD-003 Тэйлор Аронсон 4 Защитник  
LAD-004 Александр Большаков 57 Защитник  
LAD-005 Ефим Гуркин 13 Защитник  
LAD-006 Глеб Корягин 70 Защитник  
LAD-007 Дмитрий Костромитин 15 Защитник  
LAD-008 Дмитрий Синицын 44 Защитник  
LAD-009 Кристапс Сотниекс 81 Защитник  
LAD-010 Георгий Белоусов 18 Нападающий  
LAD-011 Станислав Бочаров 71 Нападающий  
LAD-012 Александр Бумагин 29 Нападающий  
LAD-013 Андрей Иванов 8 Нападающий  
LAD-014 Виктор Комаров 22 Нападающий  
LAD-015 Максим Рыбин 9 Нападающий  
LAD-016 асилий Стрельцов 32 Нападающий  
LAD-017 Никита Филатов 28 Нападающий  
LAD-018 Антон Шенфельд 12 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
ЛАДА ТОЛЬЯТТИ
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TRK-001 Василий Демченко 94 Вратарь  
TRK-002 Павел Францоуз 33 Вратарь  
TRK-003 Николай Белов 54 Защитник  
TRK-004 Артём Бородкин 5 Защитник  
TRK-005 Владимир Денисов 7 Защитник  
TRK-006 Константин Климонтов 90 Защитник  
TRK-007 Кирилл Кольцов 44 Защитник  
TRK-008 Алексей Петров 47 Защитник  
TRK-009 Александр Шинин 16 Защитник  
TRK-010 Алексей Кручинин 78 Нападающий  
TRK-011 Иржи Новотны 66 Нападающий  
TRK-012 Дмитрий Пестунов 12 Нападающий  
TRK-013 Юрий Петров 18 Нападающий  
TRK-014 Дерек Рой 41 Нападающий  
TRK-015 Александр Черников 22 Нападающий  
TRK-016 Александр Шаров 42 Нападающий  
TRK-017 Пол Щехура 38 Нападающий  
TRK-018 Максим Якуценя 28 Нападающий  

ТРАКТОР ЧЕЛЯБИНСК
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ол
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NKH-001 Андрей Кареев 64 Вратарь  
NKH-002 Вилле Колппанен 31 Вратарь  
NKH-003 Александр Брынцев 22 Защитник  
NKH-004 Джеффри Кинрейд 8 Защитник  
NKH-005 Иван Лекомцев 56 Защитник  
NKH-006 Кирилл Лямин 3 Защитник  
NKH-007 Дмитрий Огурцов 83 Защитник  
NKH-008 Евгений Рясенский 77 Защитник  
NKH-009 Андрей Сергеев 26 Защитник  
NKH-010 Жильбер Брюле 19 Нападающий  
NKH-011 Рихард Гюнге 10 Нападающий  
NKH-012 Сергей Коньков 72 Нападающий  
NKH-013 Константин Макаров 27 Нападающий  
NKH-014 Игорь Полыгалов 71 Нападающий  
NKH-015 Павел Порядин 24 Нападающий  
NKH-016 Дэн Секстон 42 Нападающий  
NKH-017 Геннадий Столяров 58 Нападающий  
NKH-018 Богдан Якимов 4 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
НЕФТЕХИМИК НИЖНЕКАМСК
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AVG-001 Доминик Фурх 33 Вратарь  
AVG-002 Олег Шилин 74 Вратарь  
AVG-003 Юнас Анелёв 5 Защитник  
AVG-004 Эрик Густафссон 26 Защитник  
AVG-005 Егор Мартынов 55 Защитник  
AVG-006 Евгений Медведев 82 Защитник  
AVG-007 Виталий Меньшиков 12 Защитник  
AVG-008 Никита Никитин 86 Защитник  
AVG-009 Александр Осипов 2 Защитник  
AVG-010 Антон Бурдасов 71 Нападающий  
AVG-011 Илья Зубов 38 Нападающий  
AVG-012 Александр Кучерявенко 15 Нападающий  
AVG-013 Николай Лемтюгов 13 Нападающий  
AVG-014 Илья Михеев 66 Нападающий  
AVG-015 Александр Пережогин 37 Нападающий  
AVG-016 Максим Пестушко 16 Нападающий  
AVG-017 Валентин Пьянов 21 Нападающий  
AVG-018 Владимир Соботка 17 Нападающий  

АВАНГАРД ОМСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ
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UGR-001 Владислав Фокин 1 Вратарь  
UGR-002 Александр Шарыченков 39 Вратарь  
UGR-003 Павел Валентенко 4 Защитник  
UGR-004 Сергей Гусев 2 Защитник  
UGR-005 Евгений Кулик 21 Защитник  
UGR-006 Олег Погоришный 75 Защитник  
UGR-007 Александр Угольников 13 Защитник  
UGR-008 Никита Хлыстов 23 Защитник  
UGR-009 Виталий Шулаков 5 Защитник  
UGR-010 Александр Акмальдинов 84 Нападающий  
UGR-011 Андрей Алексеев 35 Нападающий  
UGR-012 Андрей Анкудинов 78 Нападающий  
UGR-013 Павел Варфоломеев 66 Нападающий  
UGR-014 Денис Горбунов 73 Нападающий  
UGR-015 Антон Курьянов 17 Нападающий  
UGR-016 Евгений Лапенков 95 Нападающий  
UGR-017 Роман Людучин 88 Нападающий  
UGR-018 Константин Панов 26 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
ЮГРА ХАНТЫ-МАНСИЙСК
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AMR-001 Юха Метсола 77 Вратарь  
AMR-002 Александр Печурский 34 Вратарь  
AMR-003 Виталий Атюшов 27 Защитник  
AMR-004 Илья Горохов 77 Защитник  
AMR-005 Никита Камалов 88 Защитник  
AMR-006 Ян Коларж 29 Защитник  
AMR-007 Максим Кондратьев 63 Защитник  
AMR-008 Дмитрий Космачёв 12 Защитник  
AMR-009 Владимир Малевич 75 Защитник  
AMR-010 Алексей Бывальцев 28 Нападающий  
AMR-011 Томаш Зогорна 80 Нападающий  
AMR-012 Кирилл Капустин 70 Нападающий  
AMR-013 Кристиан Куусела 44 Нападающий  
AMR-014 Олег Ли 90 Нападающий  
AMR-015 Вячеслав Литовченко 51 Нападающий  
AMR-016 Теему Рамстедт 46 Нападающий  
AMR-017 Владислав Ушенин 71 Нападающий  
AMR-018 Вячеслав Ушенин 79 Нападающий  

АМУР ХАБАРОВСК
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ADM-001 Игорь Бобков 31 Вратарь  
ADM-002 Никита Серебряков 30 Вратарь  
ADM-003 Оскарс Бартулис 37 Защитник  
ADM-004 Джонатон Блум 24 Защитник  
ADM-005 Антон Волченков 20 Защитник  
ADM-006 Иван Гавриленко 43 Защитник  
ADM-007 Артём Земчёнок 8 Защитник  
ADM-008 Сергей Ильин 73 Защитник  
ADM-009 Самвел Мнацян 13 Защитник  
ADM-010 Александр Горшков 61 Нападающий  
ADM-011 Максим Казаков 10 Нападающий  
ADM-012 Вадим Краснослободцев 62 Нападающий  
ADM-013 Павел Макаренко 9 Нападающий  
ADM-014 Джеймс Райт 18 Нападающий  
ADM-015 Роберт Саболич 55 Нападающий  
ADM-016 Дмитрий Саюстов 81 Нападающий  
ADM-017 Андрей Сигарёв 36 Нападающий  
ADM-018 Владимир Ткачёв 19 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
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KRS-001 Томи Кархунен 33 Вратарь  
KRS-002 Андрей Макаров 1 Вратарь  
KRS-003 Бретт Белльмор 73 Защитник  
KRS-004 Тобиас Виклунд 16 Защитник  
KRS-005 Туукка Мянтюля 18 Защитник  
KRS-006 Ансси Салмела 11 Защитник  
KRS-007 Зак Юйэнь 93 Защитник  
KRS-008 Янне Яласваара 46 Защитник  
KRS-009 Йоонас Ярвинен 36 Защитник  
KRS-010 Мартин Бакош 83 Нападающий  
KRS-011 Линус Виделль 55 Нападающий  
KRS-012 Макс Вярн 4 Нападающий  
KRS-013 Шон Коллинз 81 Нападающий  
KRS-014 Томаш Марцинко 65 Нападающий  
KRS-015 Алексей Поникаровский 23 Нападающий  
KRS-016 Чед Рау 17 Нападающий  
KRS-017 Дамьен Флёри 9 Нападающий  
KRS-018 Олег Яшин 91 Нападающий  

КУНЬЛУНЬ РЕД СТАР ПЕКИН
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BAR-001 Хенрик Карлссон 1 Вратарь  
BAR-002 Кевин Пулен 90 Вратарь  
BAR-003 Кэм Баркер 55 Защитник  
BAR-004 Кевин Даллмэн 38 Защитник  
BAR-005 Александр Липин 46 Защитник  
BAR-006 Роман Савченко 2 Защитник  
BAR-007 Максим Семёнов 7 Защитник  
BAR-008 Вячеслав Трясунов 3 Защитник  
BAR-009 Егор Шалапов 4 Защитник  
BAR-010 Дастин Бойд 41 Нападающий  
BAR-011 Брэндон Боченски 27 Нападающий  
BAR-012 Найджел Доус 9 Нападающий  
BAR-013 Иван Кучин 72 Нападающий  
BAR-014 Константин Пушкарёв 81 Нападающий  
BAR-015 Евгений Рымарев 88 Нападающий  
BAR-016 Мартен Сен-Пьер 93 Нападающий  
BAR-017 Роман Старченко 48 Нападающий  
BAR-018 Кори Тривино 86 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
БАРЫС АСТАНА
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SAL-001 Андрей Гаврилов 50 Вратарь  
SAL-002 Никлас Сведберг 1 Вратарь  
SAL-003 Захар Арзамасцев 92 Защитник  
SAL-004 Денис Бодров 33 Защитник  
SAL-005 Максим Гончаров 57 Защитник  
SAL-006 Константин Корнеев 22 Защитник  
SAL-007 Денис Куляш 28 Защитник  
SAL-008 Сами Лепистё 18 Защитник  
SAL-009 Александр Логинов 19 Защитник  
SAL-010 Евгений Бодров 10 Нападающий  
SAL-011 Кирилл Капризов 17 Нападающий  
SAL-012 Антон Лазарев 9 Нападающий  
SAL-013 Энвер Лисин 7 Нападающий  
SAL-014 Максим Майоров 16 Нападающий  
SAL-015 Игорь Макаров 82 Нападающий  
SAL-016 Линус Умарк 67 Нападающий  
SAL-017 Тему Хартикайнен 70 Нападающий  
SAL-018 Андреас Энгквист 11 Нападающий  

САЛАВАТ ЮЛАЕВ УФА
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MNK-001 Владислав Подъяпольский 59 Вратарь  
MNK-002 Рафаэль Хакимов 34 Вратарь  
MNK-003 Алексей Васильченко 44 Защитник  
MNK-004 Евгений Виксна 88 Защитник  
MNK-005 Станислав Калашников 5 Защитник  
MNK-006 Никита Лямкин 96 Защитник  
MNK-007 Марк Скутар 23 Защитник  
MNK-008 Александр Титов 43 Защитник  
MNK-009 Тимур Фаткуллин 54 Защитник  
MNK-010 Денис Вихарев 73 Нападающий  
MNK-011 Игнат Земченко 92 Нападающий  
MNK-012 Александр Комаристый 78 Нападающий  
MNK-013 Кирилл Лебедев 91 Нападающий  
MNK-014 Артём Михеев 50 Нападающий  
MNK-015 Фёдор Полищук 18 Нападающий  
MNK-016 Алексей Разумов 68 Нападающий  
MNK-017 Кирилл Семёнов 94 Нападающий  
MNK-018 Евгений Соловьёв 33 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
МЕТАЛЛУРГ НОВОКУЗНЕЦК
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SIB-001 Алексей Красиков 84 Вратарь  
SIB-002 Дэнни Тэйлор 30 Вратарь  
SIB-003 Константин Алексеев 20 Защитник  
SIB-004 Фёдор Беляков 77 Защитник  
SIB-005 Иван Верещагин 55 Защитник  
SIB-006 Максим Игнатович 43 Защитник  
SIB-007 Георгий Мишарин 15 Защитник  
SIB-008 Владислав Наумов 93 Защитник  
SIB-009 Адам Полашек 16 Защитник  
SIB-010 Евгений Артюхин 44 Нападающий  
SIB-011 Зак Бойчак 96 Нападающий  
SIB-012 Алексей Глухов 52 Нападающий  
SIB-013 Йоонас Кемппайнен 23 Нападающий  
SIB-014 Егор Миловзоров 70 Нападающий  
SIB-015 Константин Окулов 17 Нападающий  
SIB-016 Степан Санников 39 Нападающий  
SIB-017 Максим Шалунов 87 Нападающий  
SIB-018 Сергей Шумаков 7 Нападающий  

ОСНОВНАЯ СЕРИЯ
СИБИРЬ НОВОСИБИРСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ
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нумерация
DMN-A01 Ник Бэйлен 55 Защитник  20
DMN-A02 Марк-Андре Граньяни 17 Защитник  20
DMN-A03 Дмитрий Знахаренко 73 Защитник  20
DMN-A04 Дмитрий Коробов 24 Защитник  20
DMN-A05 Лукаш Краичек 25 Защитник  20
DMN-A06 Евгений Лисовец 14 Защитник  20
DMN-A07 Илья Шинкевич 8 Защитник  20
DMN-A08 Артур Гаврус 91 Нападающий  20
DMN-A09 Сергей Дрозд 13 Нападающий  20
DMN-A10 Александр Китаров 77 Нападающий  20
DMN-A11 Евгений Ковыршин 88 Нападающий  20
DMN-A12 Никита Комаров 19 Нападающий  20
DMN-A13 Сергей Костицын 74 Нападающий  20
DMN-A14 Шарль Лингле 7 Нападающий  20
DMN-A15 Александр Матерухин 28 Нападающий  20
DMN-A16 Александр Павлович 71 Нападающий  20
DMN-A17 Аарон Палушай 21 Нападающий  20
DMN-A18 Фредрик Петтерссон 9 Нападающий  20
DMN-A19 Андрей Стась 23 Нападающий  20
DMN-A20 Давид Улльстрём 29 Нападающий  20
DMN-A21 Мэтт Эллисон 10 Нападающий  20

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
ДИНАМО МИНСК
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нумерация
DRG-A01 Гунтис Галвиньш 58 Защитник  20
DRG-A02 Александр Ерофеев 23 Защитник  20
DRG-A03 Кришьянис Редлихс 9 Защитник  20
DRG-A04 Оскарс Цибульскис 27 Защитник  20
DRG-A05 Эрикс Шевченко 3 Защитник  20
DRG-A06 Марис Бичевскис 96 Нападающий  20
DRG-A07 Лаурис Дарзиньш 10 Нападающий  20
DRG-A08 Микс Индрашис 70 Нападающий  20
DRG-A09 Эдгарс Кулда 32 Нападающий  20
DRG-A10 Гинтс Мейя 87 Нападающий  20
DRG-A11 Виталий Павлов 79 Нападающий  20
DRG-A12 Микелис Редлихс 19 Нападающий  20
DRG-A13 Каспарс Саулиетис 17 Нападающий  20
DRG-A14 Тим Сестито 43 Нападающий  20
DRG-A15 Гунарс Скворцов 13 Нападающий  20
DRG-A16 Пётр Счастливый 24 Нападающий  20
DRG-A17 Филипп Толузаков 89 Нападающий  20

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
ДИНАМО РИГА

нумерация
JOK-A01 Чарльз Геноуэй 55 Защитник  25
JOK-A02 Еспер Б. Енсен 44 Защитник  25
JOK-A03 Артурс Кулда 32 Защитник  25
JOK-A04 Оливер Лауридсен 7 Защитник  25
JOK-A05 Вилле Лаюнен 47 Защитник  25
JOK-A06 Юхо Раутанен 56 Защитник  25
JOK-A07 Расмус Риссанен 2 Защитник  25
JOK-A08 Топи Яакола 6 Защитник  25
JOK-A09 Йоонас Ялванти 9 Защитник  25
JOK-A10 Марко Анттила 12 Нападающий  25
JOK-A11 Пекка Йормакка 25 Нападающий  25
JOK-A12 Ессе Йоэнсуу 18 Нападающий  25
JOK-A13 Мика Ниеми 22 Нападающий  25
JOK-A14 Брайан О'Нилл 21 Нападающий  25
JOK-A15 Антти Пильстрём 41 Нападающий  25
JOK-A16 Петер Регин 93 Нападающий  25
JOK-A17 Сакари Салминен 29 Нападающий  25
JOK-A18 Джои Хишон 96 Нападающий  25
JOK-A19 Томми Хухтала 61 Нападающий  25

ЙОКЕРИТ ХЕЛЬСИНКИ
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КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
МЕДВЕШЧАК ЗАГРЕБ

нумерация
MDV-A01 Майкл Гарнетт 31 Вратарь  10
MDV-A02 Марк Катич 89 Защитник  10
MDV-A03 Томас Ларкин 27 Защитник  10
MDV-A04 Шон Моррисонн 82 Защитник  10
MDV-A05 Блэйк Парлетт 7 Защитник  10
MDV-A06 Илья Аркалов 93 Нападающий  10
MDV-A07 Александр Болдюк 49 Нападающий  10
MDV-A08 Колби Геноуэй 5 Нападающий  10
MDV-A09 Майк Глумак 16 Нападающий  10
MDV-A10 Томислав Заношки 10 Нападающий  10
MDV-A11 Франсис Паре 91 Нападающий  10
MDV-A12 Натан Перкович 74 Нападающий  10
MDV-A13 Эдвин Хедберг 19 Нападающий  10

нумерация
SKA-A01 Евгений Иванников 35 Вратарь  25
SKA-A02 Антон Белов 77 Защитник  25
SKA-A03 Вячеслав Войнов 27 Защитник  25
SKA-A04 Артём Зуб 2 Защитник  25
SKA-A05 Андрей Зубарев 28 Защитник  25
SKA-A06 Роман Рукавишников 5 Защитник  25
SKA-A07 Динар Хафизуллин 3 Защитник  25
SKA-A08 Патрик Херсли 6 Защитник  25
SKA-A09 Максим Чудинов 73 Защитник  25
SKA-A10 Дмитрий Юдин 58 Защитник  25
SKA-A11 Егор Яковлев 44 Защитник  25
SKA-A12 Александр Барабанов 94 Нападающий  25
SKA-A13 Никита Гусев 97 Нападающий  25
SKA-A14 Евгений Дадонов 63 Нападающий  25
SKA-A15 Павел Дацюк 13 Нападающий  10
SKA-A16 Александр Дергачёв 92 Нападающий  25
SKA-A17 Илья Каблуков 29 Нападающий  25
SKA-A18 Евгений Кетов 40 Нападающий  25
SKA-A19 Ярно Коскиранта 4 Нападающий  25
SKA-A20 Стив Мозес 12 Нападающий  25
SKA-A21 Сергей Плотников 16 Нападающий  25
SKA-A22 Николай Прохоркин 74 Нападающий  25
SKA-A23 Вадим Шипачёв 87 Нападающий  10
SKA-A24 Сергей Широков 52 Нападающий  25

СКА САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ
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нумерация
SLV-A01 Марек Дялога 7 Защитник  20
SLV-A02 Томаш Кундратек 84 Защитник  20
SLV-A03 Филип Новак 3 Защитник  20
SLV-A04 Михал Серсен 8 Защитник  20
SLV-A05 Томаш Староста 97 Защитник  20
SLV-A06 Иван Шварни 51 Защитник  20
SLV-A07 Марек Вьеденски 25 Нападающий  20
SLV-A08 Жига Еглич 14 Нападающий  20
SLV-A09 Вацлав Недорост 13 Нападающий  20
SLV-A10 Самуэль Петраш 95 Нападающий  20
SLV-A11 Павол Скалицки 28 Нападающий  20
SLV-A12 Радек Смоленяк 70 Нападающий  20
SLV-A13 Джефф Таффе 20 Нападающий  20
SLV-A14 Джонатан Чичу 18 Нападающий  20
SLV-A15 Андрей Штястны 59 Нападающий  20

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
СЛОВАН БРАТИСЛАВА

нумерация
SPR-A01 Алексей Бондарев 9 Защитник  20
SPR-A02 Мэттью Гилрой 97 Защитник  20
SPR-A03 Ярослав Дыбленко 28 Защитник  20
SPR-A04 Дмитрий Калинин 7 Защитник  20
SPR-A05 Алексей Кириллов 81 Защитник  20
SPR-A06 Юрий Сергиенко 33 Защитник  20
SPR-A07 Вадим Бердников 8 Нападающий  20
SPR-A08 Александр Васильев 10 Нападающий  20
SPR-A09 Артём Воронин 17 Нападающий  20
SPR-A10 Константин Глазачев 18 Нападающий  20
SPR-A11 Игорь Мирнов 11 Нападающий  20
SPR-A12 Максим Потапов 15 Нападающий  20
SPR-A13 Лукаш Радил 69 Нападающий  20
SPR-A14 Райан Стоа 94 Нападающий  20
SPR-A15 Тим Стэплтон 23 Нападающий  20
SPR-A16 Сергей Шмелёв 96 Нападающий  20

«СПАРТАК» МОСКВА
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нумерация
VIT-A01 Игорь Головков 52 Защитник  10
VIT-A02 Якуб Ержабек 7 Защитник  10
VIT-A03 Евгений Катичев 26 Защитник  10
VIT-A04 Алексей Семёнов 5 Защитник  10
VIT-A05 Миро Аалтонен 55 Нападающий  10
VIT-A06 Максим Афиногенов 61 Нападающий  10
VIT-A07 Никита Выглазов 21 Нападающий  10
VIT-A08 Марио Кемпе 20 Нападающий  10
VIT-A09 Алексей Копейкин 25 Нападающий  10
VIT-A10 Алексей Макеев 91 Нападающий  10
VIT-A11 Александр Никулин 36 Нападающий  10
VIT-A12 Александр Панков 75 Нападающий  10
VIT-A13 Роман Хорак 15 Нападающий  10

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
ВИТЯЗЬ МОСКОВСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ

нумерация
DYN-A01 Дмитрий Вишневский 55 Защитник  25
DYN-A02 Андрей Кутейкин 20 Защитник  25
DYN-A03 Андрей Ан. Миронов 94 Защитник  25
DYN-A04 Илья Никулин 5 Защитник  25
DYN-A05 Мэт Робинсон 37 Защитник  25
DYN-A06 Яков Рылов 36 Защитник  25
DYN-A07 Максим Соловьёв 50 Защитник  25
DYN-A08 Юусо Хиетанен 17 Защитник  25
DYN-A09 Владимир Брюквин 83 Нападающий  25
DYN-A10 Ансель Галимов 25 Нападающий  25
DYN-A11 Константин Горовиков 21 Нападающий  25
DYN-A12 Егор Дугин 14 Нападающий  25
DYN-A13 Максим Карпов 97 Нападающий  25
DYN-A14 Мартиньш Карсумс 15 Нападающий  25
DYN-A15 Лукаш Кашпар 22 Нападающий  25
DYN-A16 Денис Кокарев 19 Нападающий  25
DYN-A17 Семён Кокуёв 45 Нападающий  25
DYN-A18 Александр Рыбаков 12 Нападающий  25
DYN-A19 Алексей Сопин 52 Нападающий  25
DYN-A20 Даниил Тарасов 79 Нападающий  25
DYN-A21 Алексей Терещенко 27 Нападающий  25
DYN-A22 Артём Фёдоров 88 Нападающий  25
DYN-A23 Алексей Цветков 9 Нападающий  25

ДИНАМО МОСКВА
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нумерация
LOK-A01 Владислав Гавриков 4 Защитник  20
LOK-A02 Павел Коледов 2 Защитник  20
LOK-A03 Стаффан Кронвалль 27 Защитник  20
LOK-A04 Илья Любушкин 46 Защитник  20
LOK-A05 Роман Манухов 26 Защитник  20
LOK-A06 Якуб Накладал 22 Защитник  20
LOK-A07 Михаил Пашнин 33 Защитник  20
LOK-A08 Егор Аверин 29 Нападающий  20
LOK-A09 Даниил Апальков 40 Нападающий  20
LOK-A10 Эмиль Галимов 72 Нападающий  20
LOK-A11 Александр Кадейкин 78 Нападающий  20
LOK-A12 Владислав Картаев 98 Нападающий  20
LOK-A13 Брэндон Козун 15 Нападающий  20
LOK-A14 Петри Контиола 47 Нападающий  20
LOK-A15 Андрей Локтионов 90 Нападающий  20
LOK-A16 Денис Мосалёв 54 Нападающий  20
LOK-A17 Александр Полунин 99 Нападающий  20
LOK-A18 Станислав Чистов 41 Нападающий  20
LOK-A19 Павел Красковский 63 Нападающий  20

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
ЛОКОМОТИВ ЯРОСЛАВЛЬ

нумерация
SEV-A01 Николай Стасенко 5 Защитник  10
SEV-A02 Клэй Уилсон 4 Защитник  10
SEV-A03 Даниил Вовченко 28 Нападающий  10
SEV-A04 Дмитрий Кагарлицкий 9 Нападающий  10
SEV-A05 Николай Казаковцев 14 Нападающий  10
SEV-A06 Сергей Монахов 74 Нападающий  10
SEV-A07 Евгений Монс 32 Нападающий  10
SEV-A08 Войтех Полак 63 Нападающий  10
SEV-A09 Юрий Трубачёв 15 Нападающий  10
SEV-A10 Максим Трунёв 81 Нападающий  10
SEV-A11 Павел Чернов 53 Нападающий  10

СЕВЕРСТАЛЬ ЧЕРЕПОВЕЦ
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нумерация
TOR-A01 Иван Касутин 37 Вратарь  20
TOR-A02 Артём Аляев 45 Защитник  20
TOR-A03 Иван Вишневский 29 Защитник  20
TOR-A04 Максим Осипов 21 Защитник  20
TOR-A05 Алексей Пепеляев 7 Защитник  20
TOR-A06 Владимир Галузин 10 Нападающий  20
TOR-A07 Евгений Грачёв 87 Нападающий  20
TOR-A08 Каспарс Даугавиньш 16 Нападающий  20
TOR-A09 Максим Кицын 48 Нападающий  20
TOR-A10 Вячеслав Кулёмин 95 Нападающий  20
TOR-A11 Алексей Потапов 89 Нападающий  20
TOR-A12 Кирилл Рассказов 12 Нападающий  20
TOR-A13 Дмитрий Сёмин 42 Нападающий  20
TOR-A14 Александр Фролов 24 Нападающий  20
TOR-A15 Денис Шураков 55 Нападающий  20
TOR-A16 Картер Эштон 9 Нападающий  20

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
ТОРПЕДО НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ

нумерация
SCH-A01 Константин Барулин 30 Вратарь  10
SCH-A02 Дмитрий Шикин 44 Вратарь  10
SCH-A03 Юрий Александров 2 Защитник  10
SCH-A04 Сергей Кузнецов 91 Защитник  10
SCH-A05 Михаил Мамкин 23 Защитник  10
SCH-A06 Игорь Игнатушкин 18 Нападающий  10
SCH-A07 Андрей Костицын 46 Нападающий  10
SCH-A08 Илья Крикунов 17 Нападающий  10
SCH-A09 Игорь Левицкий 80 Нападающий  10
SCH-A10 Бен Максвелл 49 Нападающий  10
SCH-A11 Александр Мерескин 34 Нападающий  10
SCH-A12 Егор Морозов 95 Нападающий  10
SCH-A13 Андре Петерссон 20 Нападающий  10
SCH-A14 Евгений Скачков 82 Нападающий  10
SCH-A15 Вадим Щегольков 27 Нападающий  10
SCH-A16 Иван Яценко 14 Нападающий  10

ХК СОЧИ (СОЧИ)
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нумерация
CSK-A01 Денис Денисов 6 Защитник  20
CSK-A02 Андрей Ермаков 66 Защитник  20
CSK-A03 Богдан Киселевич 55 Защитник  20
CSK-A04 Александр Кутузов 45 Защитник  20
CSK-A05 Михаил Науменков 38 Защитник  20
CSK-A06 Игорь Ожиганов 92 Защитник  20
CSK-A07 Григорий Панин 57 Защитник  20
CSK-A08 Никита Пивцакин 91 Защитник  20
CSK-A09 Сергей Андронов 11 Нападающий  20
CSK-A10 Артём Ворошило 86 Нападающий  20
CSK-A11 Стефан Да Коста 77 Нападающий  20
CSK-A12 Владимир Жарков 5 Нападающий  20
CSK-A13 Дмитрий Кугрышев 18 Нападающий  20
CSK-A14 Максим Мамин 78 Нападающий  20
CSK-A15 Ян Муршак 39 Нападающий  20
CSK-A16 Валерий Ничушкин 43 Нападающий  20
CSK-A17 Вячеслав Основин 67 Нападающий  20
CSK-A18 Кирилл Петров 27 Нападающий  20
CSK-A19 Джефф Плэтт 13 Нападающий  10
CSK-A20 Александр Попов 22 Нападающий  20
CSK-A21 Иван Телегин 7 Нападающий  20

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
ЦСКА МОСКВА
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нумерация
AVT-A01 Никлас Андерсен 6 Защитник  20
AVT-A02 Алексей Василевский 93 Защитник  20
AVT-A03 Егор Журавлёв 5 Защитник  20
AVT-A04 Томми Кивистё 4 Защитник  20
AVT-A05 Дмитрий Мегалинский 77 Защитник  20
AVT-A06 Николай Тимашов 7 Защитник  20
AVT-A07 Павел Турбин 34 Защитник  20
AVT-A08 Никита Щитов 26 Защитник  20
AVT-A09 Артём Гареев 60 Нападающий  20
AVT-A10 Анатолий Голышев 15 Нападающий  20
AVT-A11 Олег Губин 21 Нападающий  20
AVT-A12 Петр Коукал 42 Нападающий  20
AVT-A13 Алексей Михнов 8 Нападающий  20
AVT-A14 Дмитрий Моня 81 Нападающий  20
AVT-A15 Алексей Симаков 14 Нападающий  20
AVT-A16 Рок Тичар 24 Нападающий  20
AVT-A17 Александр Торченюк 12 Нападающий  20
AVT-A18 Евгений Чесалин 22 Нападающий  20

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
АВТОМОБИЛИСТ ЕКАТЕРИНБУРГ
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LAD-A01 Александр Большаков 57 Защитник  10
LAD-A02 Алексей Волгин 63 Защитник  10
LAD-A03 Глеб Корягин 70 Защитник  10
LAD-A04 Владимир Маленьких 24 Защитник  10
LAD-A05 Кристапс Сотниекс 81 Защитник  10
LAD-A06 Георгий Белоусов 18 Нападающий  10
LAD-A07 Станислав Бочаров 71 Нападающий  10
LAD-A08 Александр Бумагин 29 Нападающий  10
LAD-A09 Семён Валуйский 19 Нападающий  10
LAD-A10 Сергей Демагин 59 Нападающий  10
LAD-A11 Виктор Комаров 22 Нападающий  10
LAD-A12 Алексей Мастрюков 36 Нападающий  10
LAD-A13 Александр Стрельцов 23 Нападающий  10
LAD-A14 Василий Стрельцов 32 Нападающий  10
LAD-A15 Никита Филатов 28 Нападающий  10
LAD-A16 Антон Шенфельд 12 Нападающий  10

ЛАДА ТОЛЬЯТТИ

нумерация
AKB-A01 Станислав Галимов 20 Вратарь  20
AKB-A02 Рафаэль Батыршин 32 Защитник  20
AKB-A03 Степан Захарчук 7 Защитник  20
AKB-A04 Атте Охтамаа 52 Защитник  20
AKB-A05 Зият Пайгин 8 Защитник  20
AKB-A06 Василий Токранов 24 Защитник  20
AKB-A07 Альберт Яруллин 33 Защитник  20
AKB-A08 Джастин Азеведо 51 Нападающий  20
AKB-A09 Михаил Варнаков 18 Нападающий  20
AKB-A10 Антон Глинкин 10 Нападающий  20
AKB-A11 Михаил Глухов 12 Нападающий  20
AKB-A12 Денис Голубев 28 Нападающий  20
AKB-A13 Артём Лукоянов 89 Нападающий  20
AKB-A14 Фёдор Малыхин 98 Нападающий  20
AKB-A15 Дмитрий Обухов 34 Нападающий  20
AKB-A16 Андрей Попов 9 Нападающий  20
AKB-A17 Александр Свитов 15 Нападающий  20
AKB-A18 Владимир Ткачёв 55 Нападающий  20
AKB-A19 Денис Хлыстов 35 Нападающий  20
AKB-A20 Андрей Чибисов 76 Нападающий  20

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
АК БАРС КАЗАНЬ
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нумерация
MMG-A01 Виктор Антипин 9 Защитник  20
MMG-A02 Алексей Береглазов 51 Защитник  20
MMG-A03 Евгений Бирюков 48 Защитник  20
MMG-A04 Александр Будкин 53 Защитник  20
MMG-A05 Крис Ли 4 Защитник  20
MMG-A06 Сергей Терещенко 52 Защитник  20
MMG-A07 Ярослав Хабаров 78 Защитник  20
MMG-A08 Войтек Вольский 8 Нападающий  20
MMG-A09 Данис Зарипов 25 Нападающий  10
MMG-A10 Денис Казионов 77 Нападающий  20
MMG-A11 Владислав Калетник 13 Нападающий  20
MMG-A12 Ян Коварж 43 Нападающий  20
MMG-A13 Сергей Мозякин 10 Нападающий  10
MMG-A14 Оскар Осала 62 Нападающий  20
MMG-A15 Богдан Потехин 92 Нападающий  20
MMG-A16 Александр Сёмин 28 Нападающий  20
MMG-A17 Евгений Тимкин 23 Нападающий  20
MMG-A18 Томаш Филиппи 41 Нападающий  20

нумерация
NKH-A01 Андрей Кареев 64 Вратарь  10
NKH-A02 Максим Березин 5 Защитник  10
NKH-A03 Александр Брынцев 22 Защитник  10
NKH-A04 Джеффри Кинрейд 8 Защитник  10
NKH-A05 Иван Лекомцев 56 Защитник  10
NKH-A06 Кирилл Лямин 3 Защитник  10
NKH-A07 Евгений Рясенский 77 Защитник  10
NKH-A08 Андрей Сергеев 26 Защитник  10
NKH-A09 Игорь Бортников 45 Нападающий  10
NKH-A10 Жильбер Брюле 17 Нападающий  10
NKH-A11 Евгений Григоренко 67 Нападающий  10
NKH-A12 Рихард Гюнге 10 Нападающий  10
NKH-A13 Михаил Жуков 54 Нападающий  10
NKH-A14 Павел Здунов 95 Нападающий  10
NKH-A15 Сергей Коньков 72 Нападающий  10
NKH-A16 Дэн Секстон 42 Нападающий  10
NKH-A17 Геннадий Столяров 58 Нападающий  10

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
МЕТАЛЛУРГ МАГНИТОГОРСК

НЕФТЕХИМИК НИЖНЕКАМСК
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нумерация
TRK-A01 Николай Белов 54 Защитник  20
TRK-A02 Артём Бородкин 5 Защитник  20
TRK-A03 Владимир Денисов 7 Защитник  20
TRK-A04 Никита Жульдиков 77 Защитник  20
TRK-A05 Кирилл Кольцов 44 Защитник  20
TRK-A06 Александр Шинин 16 Защитник  20
TRK-A07 Данил Губарев 8 Нападающий  20
TRK-A08 Алексей Кручинин 78 Нападающий  20
TRK-A09 Иржи Новотны 66 Нападающий  20
TRK-A10 Дмитрий Пестунов 12 Нападающий  20
TRK-A11 Пол Щехура 38 Нападающий  20
TRK-A12 Максим Якуценя 28 Нападающий  20

нумерация
UGR-A01 Павел Валентенко 4 Защитник  10
UGR-A02 Сергей Гусев 2 Защитник  10
UGR-A03 Григорий Желдаков 72 Защитник  10
UGR-A04 Яков Селезнёв 36 Защитник  10
UGR-A05 Александр Угольников 13 Защитник  10
UGR-A06 Артём Булянский 19 Нападающий  10
UGR-A07 Павел Варфоломеев 66 Нападающий  10
UGR-A08 Никита Двуреченский 69 Нападающий  10
UGR-A09 Антон Курьянов 17 Нападающий  10
UGR-A10 Павел Медведев 92 Нападающий  10
UGR-A11 Константин Панов 26 Нападающий  10

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
ТРАКТОР ЧЕЛЯБИНСК

ЮГРА ХАНТЫ-МАНСИЙСК
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КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
АВАНГАРД ОМСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ

АДМИРАЛ ВЛАДИВОСТОК

нумерация
AVG-A01 Денис Костин 72 Вратарь  20
AVG-A02 Юнас Анелёв 5 Защитник  20
AVG-A03 Эрик Густафссон 26 Защитник  20
AVG-A04 Егор Мартынов 55 Защитник  20
AVG-A05 Евгений Медведев 82 Защитник  20
AVG-A06 Александр Осипов 2 Защитник  20
AVG-A07 Антон Бурдасов 71 Нападающий  20
AVG-A08 Дэвид Бут 3 Нападающий  20
AVG-A09 Илья Зубов 38 Нападающий  20
AVG-A10 Александр Кучерявенко 15 Нападающий  20
AVG-A11 Артур Лаута 32 Нападающий  20
AVG-A12 Николай Лемтюгов 13 Нападающий  20
AVG-A13 Илья Михеев 66 Нападающий  20
AVG-A14 Александр Пережогин 37 Нападающий  20
AVG-A15 Максим Пестушко 16 Нападающий  20
AVG-A16 Валентин Пьянов 21 Нападающий  20
AVG-A17 Владимир Соботка 17 Нападающий  10
AVG-A18 Пётр Хохряков 62 Нападающий  20
AVG-A19 Михаил Юньков 19 Нападающий  20

нумерация
ADM-A01 Оскарс Бартулис 37 Защитник  10
ADM-A01 Джонатон Блум 24 Защитник  10
ADM-A01 Антон Волченков 20 Защитник  10
ADM-A01 Артём Земчёнок 8 Защитник  10
ADM-A01 Александр Горшков 61 Нападающий  10
ADM-A01 Максим Казаков 10 Нападающий  10
ADM-A01 Вадим Краснослободцев 62 Нападающий  10
ADM-A01 Джеймс Райт 18 Нападающий  10
ADM-A01 Роберт Саболич 55 Нападающий  10
ADM-A01 Дмитрий Саюстов 81 Нападающий  10
ADM-A01 Михаил Фисенко 11 Нападающий  10
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нумерация
AMR-A01 Виталий Атюшов 27 Защитник  10
AMR-A02 Илья Горохов 77 Защитник  10
AMR-A03 Ян Коларж 29 Защитник  10
AMR-A04 Максим Кондратьев 63 Защитник  10
AMR-A05 Михаил Железнов 98 Нападающий  10
AMR-A06 Томаш Зогорна 80 Нападающий  10
AMR-A07 Антон Крысанов 19 Нападающий  10
AMR-A09 Олег Ли 90 Нападающий  10
AMR-A10 Вячеслав Литовченко 51 Нападающий  10
AMR-A11 Виталий Попов 50 Нападающий  10
AMR-A12 Теему Рамстедт 46 Нападающий  10
AMR-A13 Игорь Руденков 10 Нападающий  10
AMR-A14 Владислав Ушенин 71 Нападающий  10
AMR-A15 Вячеслав Ушенин 79 Нападающий  10

нумерация
BAR-A01 Виталий Колесник 20 Вратарь  10
BAR-A02 Кэм Баркер 55 Защитник  10
BAR-A03 Кевин Даллмэн 38 Защитник  10
BAR-A04 Роман Савченко 2 Защитник  10
BAR-A05 Максим Семёнов 7 Защитник  10
BAR-A06 Брэндон Боченски 27 Нападающий  10
BAR-A07 Найджел Доус 9 Нападающий  10
BAR-A08 Константин Пушкарёв 81 Нападающий  10
BAR-A09 Евгений Рымарев 88 Нападающий  10
BAR-A10 Роман Старченко 48 Нападающий  10
BAR-A11 Максим Худяков 15 Нападающий  10

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
АМУР ХАБАРОВСК

БАРЫС АСТАНА
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КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
МЕТАЛЛУРГ НОВОКУЗНЕЦК

САЛАВАТ ЮЛАЕВ УФА

нумерация
MNK-A01 Владислав Подъяпольский 59 Вратарь  10
MNK-A02 Алексей Васильченко 44 Защитник  10
MNK-A03 Станислав Калашников 5 Защитник  10
MNK-A04 Михаил Куклев 82 Защитник  10
MNK-A05 Никита Лямкин 96 Защитник  10
MNK-A06 Марк Скутар 23 Защитник  10
MNK-A07 Игнат Земченко 92 Нападающий  10
MNK-A08 Андрей Караваев 77 Нападающий  10
MNK-A09 Александр Комаристый 78 Нападающий  10
MNK-A10 Кирилл Лебедев 91 Нападающий  10
MNK-A11 Фёдор Полищук 18 Нападающий  10

нумерация
SAL-A01 Захар Арзамасцев 92 Защитник  20
SAL-A02 Денис Бодров 33 Защитник  20
SAL-A03 Максим Гончаров 57 Защитник  20
SAL-A04 Денис Куляш 28 Защитник  20
SAL-A05 Сами Лепистё 18 Защитник  20
SAL-A06 Александр Логинов 19 Защитник  20
SAL-A07 Евгений Бодров 10 Нападающий  20
SAL-A08 Михаил Воробьёв 24 Нападающий  10
SAL-A09 Игорь Григоренко 27 Нападающий  20
SAL-A10 Кирилл Капризов 17 Нападающий  10
SAL-A11 Антон Лазарев 9 Нападающий  20
SAL-A12 Энвер Лисин 7 Нападающий  20
SAL-A13 Максим Майоров 16 Нападающий  20
SAL-A14 Игорь Макаров 82 Нападающий  20
SAL-A15 Дмитрий Макаров 73 Нападающий  20
SAL-A16 Томаш Мертл 86 Нападающий  20
SAL-A17 Александр Нестеров 32 Нападающий  20
SAL-A18 Денис Паршин 29 Нападающий  20
SAL-A19 Сергей Соин 6 Нападающий  20
SAL-A20 Линус Умарк 67 Нападающий  10
SAL-A21 Тему Хартикайнен 70 Нападающий  20
SAL-A22 Андреас Энгквист 11 Нападающий  20
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нумерация
SIB-A01 Иван Налимов 1 Вратарь  20
SIB-A02 Александр Салак 53 Вратарь  20
SIB-A04 Фёдор Беляков 77 Защитник  20
SIB-A05 Иван Верещагин 55 Защитник  20
SIB-A06 Максим Игнатович 43 Защитник  20
SIB-A07 Виталий Меньшиков 21 Защитник  20
SIB-A08 Георгий Мишарин 15 Защитник  20
SIB-A09 Владислав Наумов 93 Защитник  20
SIB-A10 Евгений Артюхин 44 Нападающий  20
SIB-A11 Владимир Бутузов 94 Нападающий  20
SIB-A12 Алексей Глухов 52 Нападающий  20
SIB-A13 Дамир Жафяров 18 Нападающий  20
SIB-A14 Константин Окулов 17 Нападающий  20
SIB-A15 Степан Санников 39 Нападающий  20
SIB-A16 Игорь Фефелов 51 Нападающий  20
SIB-A17 Максим Шалунов 87 Нападающий  20
SIB-A18 Сергей Шумаков 7 Нападающий  20
SIB-A19 Эро Эло 81 Нападающий  20

КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ АВТОГРАФОВ
СИБИРЬ НОВОСИБИРСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ
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нумерация
WEL-001 Томи Кархунен 33 Вратарь  30
WEL-002 Андрей Макаров 1 Вратарь  30
WEL-003 Бретт Белльмор 73 Защитник  30
WEL-004 Тобиас Виклунд 16 Защитник  30
WEL-005 Александр Микулович 15 Защитник  30
WEL-006 Туукка Мянтюля 18 Защитник  30
WEL-007 Сергей Перетягин 38 Защитник  30
WEL-008 Ансси Салмела 11 Защитник  30
WEL-009 Зак Юйэнь 93 Защитник  30
WEL-010 Янне Яласваара 46 Защитник  30
WEL-011 Мартин Бакош 83 Нападающий  30
WEL-012 Гуаньхуа Ван 89 Нападающий  30
WEL-013 Игорь Величкин 37 Нападающий  30
WEL-014 Макс Вярн 4 Нападающий  30
WEL-015 Руди Ин 98 Нападающий  30
WEL-016 Шон Коллинз 81 Нападающий  30
WEL-017 Миика Лахти 28 Нападающий  30
WEL-018 Томаш Марцинко 65 Нападающий  30
WEL-019 Эту Пёйсти 79 Нападающий  30
WEL-020 Вадим Перескоков 72 Нападающий  30
WEL-021 Алексей Поникаровский 23 Нападающий  30
WEL-022 Чед Рау 17 Нападающий  30
WEL-023 Тяньсян Ся 66 Нападающий  30
WEL-024 Дамьен Флёри 9 Нападающий  30
WEL-025 Йонас Энлунд 26 Нападающий  30
WEL-026 Олег Яшин 91 Нападающий  30
WEL-027 Владимир Юрзинов-младший Главный тренер 30

ДОБРО ПОЖАЛОВАТЬ В ЛИГУ! 
КУНЬЛУНЬ РЕД СТАР ПЕКИН
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нумерация
COA-001 Нормундс Сейейс Главный тренер ДРГ 20
COA-002 Сандис Озолиньш Тренер ДРГ 10
COA-003 Олег Знарок Главный тренер СКА 10
COA-004 Милош Ржига Главный тренер СЛВ 10
COA-005 Роман Стантиен Тренер СЛВ 20
COA-006 Алексей Ярушкин Главный тренер СПР 20
COA-007 Даниил Марков Тренер СПР 20
COA-008 Виктор Игнатьев Тренер СПР 20
COA-009 Валерий Белов Главный тренер ВИТ 20
COA-010 Равиль Якубов Тренер ВИТ 20
COA-011 Михаил Шталенков Тренер ВИТ 20
COA-012 Сергей Орешкин Главный тренер ДИН 20
COA-013 Александр Бойков Тренер ДИН 20
COA-014 Петерис Скудра Главный тренер ТОР 10
COA-015 Гиртс Анкипанс Тренер ТОР 20
COA-016 Вячеслав Буцаев Главный тренер СОЧ 20
COA-017 Михаил Кравец Тренер СОЧ 20
COA-018 Шудров Юрий Тренер СОЧ 20
COA-019 Алексей Гусаров Тренер СОЧ 20
COA-020 Артис Аболс Главный тренер ЛАД 20
COA-021 Илья Воробьев Главный тренер ММГ 20
COA-022 Анвар Гатиятулин Тренер ТРК 20
COA-023 Равиль Гусманов Тренер ТРК 20
COA-024 Андрей Разин Главный тренер ЮГР 20
COA-025 Фёдор Канарейкин Главный тренер АВГ 20
COA-026 Александр Андриевский Главный тренер АДМ 20
COA-027 Игорь Захаркин Главный тренер СЮЛ 10
COA-028 Николай Борщевский Тренер СЮЛ 10
COA-029 Анатолий Емелин Тренер СЮЛ 20
COA-030 Андрей Скабелка Главный тренер СИБ 20
COA-031 Дмитрий Квартальнов Главный тренер ЦСК 20
COA-032 Игорь Никитин Тренер ЦСК 20
COA-033 Андрей Назаров Главный тренер НХК 20
COA-034 Крэйг Вудкрофт Главный тренер ДМН 20
COA-035 Алексей Кудашов Главный тренер ЛОК 20
COA-036 Владимир Воробьёв Тренер ДИН 20

AВТОГРАФ ТРЕНЕРА
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нумерация
FST-001 Кирилл Готовец 2 Защитник  ДМН 30
FST-002 Роб Клинкхаммер 12 Нападающий  ДМН 30
FST-003 Янис Калниньш 98 Вратарь  ДРГ 30
FST-004 Увис Балинскис 26 Защитник  ДРГ 30
FST-005 Ральфс Фрейбергс 29 Защитник  ДРГ 30
FST-006 Колтон Гиллис 81 Нападающий  ДРГ 30
FST-007 Георгс Головков 83 нападающий  ДРГ 30
FST-008 Робертс Липсбергс 38 Нападающий  ДРГ 30
FST-009 Джастин Погге 49 Вратарь  СЛВ 30
FST-010 Ник Пластино 23 Защитник  СЛВ 30
FST-011 Томаш Копецки 82 Нападающий  СЛВ 30
FST-012 Маркус Свенссон 35 Вратарь  СПР 10
FST-013 Максим Тальбо 25 Нападающий  ЛОК 30
FST-014 Адам Мазур 8 Защитник  СЕВ 30
FST-015 Оскар Фантенберг 6 Защитник  СОЧ 30
FST-016 Эрик О'Делл 19 Нападающий  СОЧ 30
FST-017 Павел Падакин 12 Нападающий  СОЧ 30
FST-018 Грег Скотт 41 Нападающий  ЦСК 30
FST-019 Бад Холлоуэй 52 Нападающий  ЦСК 30
FST-020 Михал Йордан 19 Защитник  АКБ 30
FST-021 Стефан Эллиотт 21 Защитник  АКБ 30
FST-023 Тэйлор Аронсон 4 Защитник  ЛАД 30
FST-024 Микаэль Юханссон 85 Нападающий  ЛАД 30
FST-025 Дерек Рой 41 Нападающий  ТРК 30
FST-026 Зак Бойчак 96 Нападающий  СИБ 30
FST-027 Бен Скривенс 30 Вратарь  ДМН 30
FST-028 Кристиан Хенкель 18 Защитник  ДМН 30
FST-029 Михал Чайковски 56 Защитник  АВТ 30
FST-030 Ян Бухтеле 47 Нападающий  АВТ 30

ПЕРВЫЙ СЕЗОН В КХЛ - АВТОГРАФ
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серебро нум. золото нум.
MAS-001 Кевин Лаланд 35 ДМН 40 20
MAS-002 Якуб Седлачек 36 ДРГ 40 20
MAS-003 Райан Заполски 30 ЙОК 40 20
MAS-004 Рику Хелениус 31 ЙОК 40 20
MAS-005 Дрю Макинтайр 34 МДВ 40 20
MAS-006 Нико Ховинен 32 МДВ 40 20
MAS-007 Микко Коскинен 19 СКА 40 20
MAS-008 Игорь Шестёркин 30 СКА 40 20
MAS-009 Барри Браст 33 СЛВ 40 20
MAS-010 Джастин Погге 49 СЛВ 40 20
MAS-011 Никита Беспалов 31 СПР 40 20
MAS-012 Маркус Свенссон 35 СПР 40 20
MAS-013 Игорь Сапрыкин 40 ВИТ 40 20
MAS-014 Харри Сятери 29 ВИТ 40 20
MAS-015 Александр Ерёменко 1 ДИН 40 20
MAS-016 Александр Заливин 90 ДИН 40 20
MAS-017 Александр Лазушин 40 ДИН 40 20
MAS-018 Алексей Мурыгин 30 ЛОК 40 20
MAS-019 Александр Судницин 60 ЛОК 40 20
MAS-020 Якуб Коварж 21 СЕВ 40 20
MAS-021 Роман Смирягин 62 СЕВ 40 20
MAS-022 Илья Проскуряков 73 ТОР 40 20
MAS-023 Илья Сорокин 90 ЦСК 40 20
MAS-024 Виктор Фаст 30 ЦСК 40 20
MAS-025 Владимир Сохатский 50 АВТ 40 20
MAS-026 Игорь Устинский 40 АВТ 40 20
MAS-027 Эмиль Гарипов 77 АКБ 40 20
MAS-028 Илья Ежов 33 АКБ 40 20
MAS-029 Эдгарс Масальскис 31 ЛАД 40 20
MAS-030 Илья Самсонов 30 ММГ 40 20
MAS-031 Вилле Колппанен 31 НХК 40 20
MAS-032 Василий Демченко 94 ТРК 40 20
MAS-033 Павел Францоуз 33 ТРК 40 20
MAS-034 Владислав Фокин 1 ЮГР 40 20
MAS-035 Александр Шарыченков 39 ЮГР 40 20
MAS-036 Доминик Фурх 33 АВГ 40 20
MAS-037 Олег Шилин 74 АВГ 40 20
MAS-038 Игорь Бобков 31 АДМ 40 20
MAS-039 Никита Серебряков 30 АДМ 40 20
MAS-040 Максим Третьяк 50 АДМ 40 20

МАСКА

– Тиснение серебряной фольгой.

– Тиснение золотой фольгой.
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нумерация
MAS-A01 Кевин Лаланд 35 ДМН 30
MAS-A02 Якуб Седлачек 36 ДРГ 30
MAS-A03 Райан Заполски 30 ЙОК 25
MAS-A04 Рику Хелениус 31 ЙОК 25
MAS-A05 Микко Коскинен 19 СКА 30
MAS-A06 Игорь Шестёркин 30 СКА 30
MAS-A07 Барри Браст 33 СЛВ 30
MAS-A08 Джастин Погге 49 СЛВ 10
MAS-A09 Никита Беспалов 31 СПР 30
MAS-A10 Маркус Свенссон 35 СПР 10
MAS-A11 Александр Ерёменко 1 ДИН 30
MAS-A13 Александр Лазушин 40 ДИН 30
MAS-A14 Алексей Мурыгин 30 ЛОК 30
MAS-A15 Александр Судницин 60 ЛОК 30
MAS-A16 Якуб Коварж 21 СЕВ 30
MAS-A17 Роман Смирягин 62 СЕВ 30
MAS-A18 Илья Проскуряков 73 ТОР 30
MAS-A19 Илья Сорокин 90 ЦСК 30
MAS-A20 Виктор Фаст 30 ЦСК 30
MAS-A21 Владимир Сохатский 50 АВТ 30
MAS-A22 Игорь Устинский 40 АВТ 30
MAS-A23 Эмиль Гарипов 77 АКБ 30
MAS-A24 Илья Ежов 33 АКБ 30
MAS-A25 Эдгарс Масальскис 31 ЛАД 30

МАСКА

МАСКА - АВТОГРАФ

серебро нум. золото нум.
MAS-041 Юха Метсола 77 АМР 40 20
MAS-042 Александр Печурский 34 АМР 40 20
MAS-043 Хенрик Карлссон 1 БАР 40 20
MAS-044 Артём Загидулин 50 КРС 40 20
MAS-045 Томи Кархунен 33 КРС 40 20
MAS-046 Андрей Макаров 1 КРС 40 20
MAS-047 Андрей Гаврилов 50 СЮЛ 40 20
MAS-048 Никлас Сведберг 1 СЮЛ 40 20
MAS-049 Алексей Красиков 84 СИБ 40 20
MAS-050 Дэнни Тэйлор 30 СИБ 40 20

– Тиснение серебряной фольгой.

– Тиснение золотой фольгой.
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МАСКА - АВТОГРАФ
нумерация

MAS-A26 Илья Самсонов 30 ММГ 30
MAS-A27 Василий Демченко 94 ТРК 30
MAS-A28 Павел Францоуз 33 ТРК 30
MAS-A29 Владислав Фокин 1 ЮГР 30
MAS-A30 Доминик Фурх 33 АВГ 30
MAS-A31 Олег Шилин 74 АВГ 30
MAS-A32 Игорь Бобков 31 АДМ 30
MAS-A33 Никита Серебряков 30 АДМ 30
MAS-A34 Максим Третьяк 50 АДМ 30
MAS-A35 Юха Метсола 77 АМР 30
MAS-A36 Александр Печурский 34 АМР 30
MAS-A37 Хенрик Карлссон 1 БАР 30
MAS-A38 Томи Кархунен 33 КРС 20
MAS-A39 Андрей Макаров 1 КРС 20
MAS-A40 Андрей Гаврилов 50 СЮЛ 30
MAS-A41 Никлас Сведберг 1 СЮЛ 30
MAS-A42 Алексей Красиков 84 СИБ 30
MAS-A43 Дэнни Тэйлор 30 СИБ 30
MAS-A44 Игорь Сапрыкин 40 ВИТ 30

серебро нум. золото нум.
GOA-001 Михаил Карнаухов 69 ДМН 40 20
GOA-002 Бен Скривенс 30 ДМН 40 20
GOA-003 Янис Калниньш 98 ДРГ 40 20
GOA-004 Райан Заполски 30 ЙОК 40 20
GOA-005 Сергей Гайдученко 33 МДВ 40 20
GOA-006 Майкл Гарнетт 31 МДВ 40 20
GOA-007 Дрю Макинтайр 34 МДВ 40 20
GOA-008 Нико Ховинен 32 МДВ 40 20
GOA-009 Евгений Иванников 35 СКА 40 20
GOA-010 Микко Коскинен 19 СКА 40 20
GOA-011 Игорь Шестёркин 30 СКА 40 20
GOA-012 Джастин Погге 49 СЛВ 40 20
GOA-013 Никита Беспалов 31 СПР 40 20
GOA-014 Маркус Свенссон 35 СПР 40 20
GOA-015 Александр Трушков 82 СПР 40 20

ВРАТАРЬ

– Тиснение серебряной фольгой.

– Тиснение золотой фольгой.
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ВРАТАРЬ

– Тиснение серебряной фольгой.

– Тиснение золотой фольгой.

серебро нум. золото нум.
GOA-016 Александр Ерёменко 1 ДИН 40 20
GOA-017 Александр Заливин 90 ДИН 40 20
GOA-018 Антон Красоткин 35 ЛОК 40 20
GOA-019 Александр Судницин 60 ЛОК 40 20
GOA-020 Якуб Коварж 21 СЕВ 40 20
GOA-021 Михаил Бирюков 39 ТОР 40 20
GOA-022 Иван Касутин 37 ТОР 40 20
GOA-023 Николай Мольков 30 ТОР 40 20
GOA-024 Илья Проскуряков 73 ТОР 40 20
GOA-025 Константин Барулин 30 СОЧ 40 20
GOA-026 Илья Сорокин 90 ЦСК 40 20
GOA-027 Андрей Филоненко 1 ЦСК 40 20
GOA-028 Иван Лисутин 84 АВТ 40 20
GOA-029 Владимир Сохатский 50 АВТ 40 20
GOA-030 Илья Ежов 33 ЛАД 40 20
GOA-031 Василий Кошечкин 83 ММГ 40 20
GOA-032 Илья Самсонов 30 ММГ 40 20
GOA-033 Рафаэль Хакимов 35 НХК 40 20
GOA-034 Василий Демченко 94 ТРК 40 20
GOA-035 Павел Францоуз 33 ТРК 40 20
GOA-036 Георгий Бояршинов 40 ЮГР 40 20
GOA-037 Александр Шарыченков 39 ЮГР 40 20
GOA-038 Никита Серебряков 30 АДМ 40 20
GOA-039 Максим Третьяк 50 АДМ 40 20
GOA-040 Евгений Аликин 52 АМР 40 20
GOA-041 Илья Андрюхов 97 АМР 40 20
GOA-042 Хенрик Карлссон 1 БАР 40 20
GOA-043 Виталий Колесник 20 БАР 40 20
GOA-044 Кевин Пулен 90 БАР 40 20
GOA-045 Артём Загидулин 50 КРС 40 20
GOA-046 Томи Кархунен 33 КРС 40 20
GOA-047 Андрей Макаров 1 КРС 40 20
GOA-048 Андрей Гаврилов 50 СЮЛ 40 20
GOA-049 Алексей Красиков 84 СИБ 40 20
GOA-050 Дэнни Тэйлор 30 СИБ 40 20
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